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BORN IN AMERICA.

AMERICA'S #1
DISPOSAL BRAND.
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Dura-Drive® Jam-Buster
Induction Motor Wrench
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Rugged Lift & Latch®
Construction Technology
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Zone in USA .
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BADGER SERIES"
BADGER 1

* Based on import, export data and average unit sales; 2024.




ChadweiP

Remember to order
genuine InSinkErator®
repair parts and
accessories.

203167

203022

203168

203026

203163

203078

203164

203003

203001

203004

203002

Dura-Drive® Induction Motor

The long-lasting, Dura-Drive® induction
motor features jam-busting torque to
power through every day food scraps.

Jam-Buster Wrench

A quick, effective tool included
to help free simple jams.

H1060-25E-95-10

Galvanized steel grind components

Simplifies installation by eliminating
the challenge of having to hold the
disposal with one hand while adjusting
the mounting ring with the other hand.

See how easy it is to install an InSinkErator®
disposal with Lift & Latch® Technology

BADGER 11/3 HP DISPOSER

BADGER 11/3 HP DISPOSER WITH POWER CORD

BADGER 5 1/2 HP DISPOSER

BADGER 5 1/2 HP DISPOSER WITH POWER CORD

FWD 11/3HP DISPOSER

FWD 11/3HP DISPOSER WITH POWER CORD

FWD 2 1/2HP DISPOSER

FWD 2 1/2HP DISPOSER WITH POWER CORD

1/3 HP BLAZER MAX GARBAGE DISPOSAL WITHOUT CORD
1/3 HP BLAZER MAX GARBAGE DISPOSAL WITH CORD

1/2 HP BLAZER MAX GARBAGE DISPOSAL WITHOUT CORD

1/2 HP BLAZER MAX GARBAGE DISPOSAL WITH CORD

FEATURES

Rugged Construction

provide reliable, long-lasting
performance.

Lift & Latch® Technology

80925

80925A

80926

80926A

80565-ISE

80565A-ISE

80566-ISE

80566A-ISE

81105

81105A

81106

81106A

3D Grind Zone

Specially engineered grind chamber that
keeps food in the grind zone and directs
water to rinse chamber walls clean.

Assembled in USA

The ONLY garbage disposals invented,
designed, and assembled in the USA

1-800-558-5700

www.insinkerator.com
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